
Most expensive cities
in the world

Singapore
Zurich
Hong Kong
Geneva
Paris
London
New York
Copenhagen
Seoul
Los Angeles

City Index
1
2
2
4
5
6
7
8
8
8

116
114
114

108
107
101

100
99
99
99

Rank

Source: ECONOMIST INTELLIGENCE UNIT
STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

NOTE: All cities are compared with a base city
of New York, which has an index set at 100.


