Most expensive cities in the world

Rank	City	Index	
1	Singapore	116	
2	Zurich	114	
2	Hong Kong	114	

1	Singapore	116
2	Zurich	114
2	Hong Kong	114
4	Geneva	108
5	Paris	107

- 1	Singapore	110
2	Zurich	114
2	Hong Kong	114
4	Geneva	108
5	Paris	107
_	Lamatan	101

ı	Singapore	110
2	Zurich	114
2	Hong Kong	114
4	Geneva	108
5	Paris	107
6	London	101
7	Now York	100

99

99

99

STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Copenhagen

Los Angeles

NOTE: All cities are compared with a base city of New York, which has an index set at 100. Source: ECONOMIST INTELLIGENCE UNIT

Seoul

8

8

8